20124 RSTU

65

$ 2012D1037

1 ;<= /B $ 110000H6120999
1 HSPB % & - D > |+, —_ /701
4565789 : ; <==
2013-03-04 (23104 |[?7@ABCDEB 0.00] 6000.00 -6000.00|FGH
4565789 : ; <==
2013-03-04 (23104 |[?@AB 200000.00 0.00] 194000.00|FGH
1 IJKLMANIOPQR
2013-03-15 23630 (STUVW/B 6000.00 0.00] 200000.00| ; <=
1IJIK;<=RSXYZ1L
2013-03-20 |23856 |[I\1B 0.00f 23000.00f 177000.00|™
1IK;<=RSTUX™
2013-03-21 (23902 |(aB 0.00] 6000.00] 171000.00| ; <=
1IJIK;<=RSXYZDb
2013-03-25 |231036 [c\]1B 0.00f 5000.00{ 166000.00|™
1IK;<=RSTUXDb
2013-03-25 (231038 [cdeB 0.00f 2500.00{ 163500.00|™
1IK:;<=RSTUXDb
2013-03-25 |231038 [cFgB 0.00f 2500.00{ 161000.00|™
1IJIK;<=RSXYZDb
2013-03-25 |231041 [c\]1B 0.00f 27000.00{ 134000.00|™
1IJIK;<=RSXYZDb
2013-03-25 |231046 [c\]1B 0.00f 27000.00{ 107000.00|™
1IK;<=RSTUXh
2013-03-25 |231058 [ "a\]B 0.00| 23000.00 84000.00|™
1 IKX ;<=RSTUY
2013-05-07 |23257 [*jMkIB 0.00] 2900.00 81100.00lmnNo
1 IJKX;<=RSTUp
2013-05-07 |23257 [grgB 0.00 100.00 81000.00lmnNo
1IJIKX ;<=RSTUs
2013-05-07 (23257 (B 0.00] 1827.00 79173.00lmno
1 IKX ;<=RSTUu
2013-05-07 23257 [O9wvwB 0.00] 30230.00 48943.00lmno
1 IJKX;<=RSTUp
2013-05-07 |23257 |[gxyB 0.00] 1160.00 47783.00lmnNno
1IKX ;<=RSTU=z
2013-05-07 |23257 [{13}B 0.00] 4000.00 43783.00lmno
1IKX ;<=RSTUDb
2013-05-07 (23257 |[wv— 0.00| 24730.00 19053.00lmno
1IKX ;<=RSTUDb
2013-06-21 (231237 [wv— 0.00] 7500.00 11553.00| ™
1IKX ;<=RSTUDb
2013-06-21 (231237 [wv— 0.00] 9603.00 1950.00(™
1IKX ;<=RSTUDb
2013-06-28 (231679 [w/— 0.00] 1950.00 0.00lmnNno
206000.00{ 206000.00 0.00]-------

@ rDF T =] “pdfFactory Pro" &5 Py 4 - www.pdffactory.com



http://www.pdffactory.com
http://www.pdffactory.com

